20

20

13

13

10

10

10

10

Spelers

Christiaens Stefan
Christiaens Bram
Verhoeven Bart

Ringoot Ruben
Vercauteren Tim
Vercauteren Jannick
Van Cutsem Brigitte
Derde August
De Rechter Bjorn
De Vuyst Kaat
Thuysbaert Eline
De Schoenmaker Vjorn

De Somere Geert
De Somere Jarne

Kim Sunny
Van Hyfte Annie
Boddin Stefaan
Dobbelaere Nancy
Mareen Hilde
Van Baeveghem Geert
Leroy Benny
Colpaert Philippe
Vila Ayala Jose
Steenkiste Jean-Pierre
Lammens Steven
Onbekent Dominiek
Smet Tony
De Rijcke Karin

Van Laere Gerald
Verhulst Stefan

Vanderrijst Frankie
Schockaert Yves

Masson llse

D'Heer Frederik

Rangschikking: Winterkoning(in) & Winterprins(es) 2025 - 2026

Scramble
2-2

12
10
10

w w s~ b

lizer 7 + Scramble 3 stokken Scramble No Woods

Greensome Putter 4-4 2-2 allowed

12
12

10
10




